

## City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-066 Version: 1 Name: RES BZA 2539 Grant Ave PLN20-0001

Type: Board of Zoning Adjustments Status: Agenda Ready

Resolution , Igoriaa , Igo

In control: Planning Commission and Board of Zoning

Adjustments

On agenda: 2/4/2021 Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION No. 2021-001 of the Board of Zoning Adjustments of the City of San Leandro,

approving Conditional Use Permit PLN20-0001 for Vehicle Storage at 2539 Grant Avenue.

**Sponsors:** Andrew Mogensen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A Recommended Findings, 2. Exhibit B Recommended COA, 3. Exhibit B Recommended

COAs

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

2/4/2021 1 Planning Commission and Board

of Zoning Adjustments